Use am, is, are
1. Lo DUSY;

2. Our boss................ angry.

3 Welaaaa worried.
A. My SISIET wocvmnnans thirsty.
5. Their phones............ new.

6. Thisroad..............dangerous.

7. Her bag...............heavy.
8. This task...........hard.

9. DUrmother.......... slim.
10. My dogs............ noisy.

11. His father............strong.

12.

13

14.

15

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

23

This newspaper..........boring.
Hername w........ fictional.
Their son............brave.

Thir celebrity...........popular.
veeneeeean . YOUT rOoOm dark?
wreeneeennsthese bottles empty?
cessenanseins yOU Sad?

creeeneeantheir street noisy?

veeeeeeeeyoUr sister fashionable?
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